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Date Day Lunar Day Time          Bhajan/Program 

Feb. 05 Sun Maha - Sud Pancham 3 to 5 Vasant Panchmi – Jalaram Jap Yagna 

Feb.13 Sun Maha Sud - Baras 3 to 5 Ekadashi Bhajan 

Feb. 20 Sun Maha Vad – Choth 3 to 5 Sankat Choth Shree Ganesh Bhajan 

Feb. 27 Sun Maha Vad – Ekadashi 3 to 5 Vijaya Ekadashi Bhajan 

Mar. 01 Tue Maha Vad - Chaudash 5 to 6 Maha Shivaratri(Actual) Shiv puja and 
Abhishek 

Mar. 05 Sat Fagan – Sud Trij 3 to 6 Maha Shivratri Celebartion-Laghurudra 
Abhishek 

Mar. 13 Sun Fagan – Sud Dasam 3 to 5 Ekadashi Bhajan 

Mar. 19 Sat Fagan – Vad Ekam 2 to 5 Holi – Satyanarayan Katha 

Mar. 27 Sun Fagan – Vad Dasam 3 to 5 Ekadashi Bhajan 

April 10 Sat Chaitra – Sud Nom 3 to 5 Shree Ram Pragtya Utsav 

April 16 Sat Chaitra – Sud Poonam 2 to 5 Hanuman Jayanti–Sundarkand Parayan 

April 24 Sun Chaitra – Vad Nom 3 to 5 Bhajan 

May 01 Sun Vaishakh Sud – Ekam 3 to 5 Bhajan 

May 07 Sat Vaishakh Sud – Chathth 3 to 5 Mother’s day – Mataji jap Yagna 

May 15 Sun Vaishakh Sud-Chaudash 3 to 5 Shree Satyanarayan Bavni Path, Bhajan 

May 22 Sun Vaishakh Vad - Satam 3 to 5 Yamunastak Bhajan 

May 29 Sun Viashakh Vad-Chaudash 3 to 5 Memorial Day Weekend TBD 

Jun 05 Sun Jeth Sud - Chathth 3 to 5 Bhajan 

Jun 12 Sun Jeth Sud - Teras 3 to 5 Ekadashi Bhajan 

Jun 18 Sat Jeth Vad - Pancham 3 to 5 Father day – Mahamruty 
unjay Yagna 

Jun 26 Sun Jeth Vad - Teras 3 to 5 Ekadashi Bhajan 

July 3 Sun Ashadh Sud - Choth 3 to 5 Independence Day - TBD 

July 10 Sun Ashadh Sud - Ekadashi 3 to 5 Ekadashi Bhajan 

July 13 Wed Ashadh Sud - Poonam 5 to 6 Guru Purnima(Actual)-Jalaram Jap Yagna 

July 17 Sun Ashadh Vad – Chauth 3 to 5 Guru Purnima Celebration-Paduka Pujan 

July 24 Sun Ashadh Vad –Ekadashi 3 to 5 Ekadashi Bhajan 

July 31 Sun Shravan Sud – Trij 3 to 5 Bhajan Hindoda Darshan- Yamunastak 

Aug 01 Mon Shravan Sud - Choth 5 to 6 Shiv Puja and Abhishek 

Aug 07 Sun Shravan Sud - Dasam 3 to 5 Ekadashi Bhajan 

Aug 08 Mon Shravan Sud - 
Ekadashi 

5 to 6 Shiv Puja and Abhishek 

Aug 13 Sat Shravan Vad – Bij 3 to 5 Shree Satyanarayana Katha 

Aug 15 Mon Shravan Vad – Chauth 5 to 6 Shiv Puja and Abhishek 
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Aug 20 Sat Shravan Vad - Nom 3 to 6 Nand Mahotsav Celebration 

Aug 22 Mon Shravan Vad -Ekadshi 5 to 6 Shiv Puja and Abhishek 

Aug 28 Sun Bhadarva Sud - Akam 3 to 5 Bhajan 

Aug 31 Wed Bhadarva Sud - Choth 4 to 5 Shri Ganesh Sthapana 

Sept 4 Sun Bhadarva Sud -Aatham 3 to 5 Shri Ganesh Utsav -Satyanarayana Katha 

Sept 9 Fri Bhadarva Sud - Chaudash 4 to 6 Shri Ganesh Visarjan 

Sept 11 Sun Bhadarva Vad - Akam 3 to 5 Bhajan – Bij Nu Shrad Vishnu Shahstra Naam Path 

Sept 18 Sun Bhadarva Vad - Aatham 3 to 5 Bhajan–Atham Nu Shrad Vishnu Shahstra Naam Path 

Sept 25 Sun Bhadarva Vad - Aamas 3 to 5 Bhajan- Sarva Pitru Shrad -Tarpan Vidhi 

Oct 01 Sat Asho Sud – Chatht 3 to 9 Bhajan-Daily Puja-Navratri - Garba 

Oct 05 Wed Asho Sud - Dasham 5 to 6 Vijayadashmi – Jalaram Dham actual 2nd Patotshav-
Jalaram Bavni Path 

Oct 08 Sat Asho Sud – Chaudash 2 to 9 2nd Patotshav Celebration – Satyanarayan Katha, 
Garba 

Oct 16 Sun Asho Vad - Chhathth 3 to 5 Bhajan 

Oct 22 Sat Asho Vad - Baras 3 to 5 Vaghabaras – Dhan Teras 

Oct 23 Sun Asho Vadd - Teras 3 to 5 Kalichaudash 

Oct 24 Mon Asho Vad - Chaudash 3 to 5 Diwali 

Oct 25 Tue Asho Vad - Aamas 3 to 5 Diwali 

Oct 26 Wed Kartik Sud - Aakam 3 to 5 Nutan Varsh(Hindu New Year) 

Oct 29 Sat Kartik Sud -Chauth 9 to 7 Nutan Varsh(New Year) Anakot Darshan 

Oct 31 Mon Kartik Sud - Satam 9 to 7 Jalaram Jayanti 

Nov 05 Sat Kartik Sud - Teras 3 to 5 Tulsi Vivah 

Nov 13 Sun Kartik Vad -Pancham 3 to 5 Bhajan 

Nov 20 Sun Kartik Vad - Ekadashi 3 to 5 Bhajan- Ekadashi 

Nov 27 Sun Magsar Sud - Chouth 3 to 5 Bhajan Thanksgiving Week End 

Dec 04 Sun Magsar Sud - Ekadashi 3 to 5 Bhajan- Ekadashi 

Dec 11 Sun Magsar Vad - Trij 3 to 5 Bhajan  

Dec 18 Sun Magsar Vad - Dasam 3 to 5 Bhajan - Ekadashi 

Dec 25 Sun Posh Sud – Bij, Trij 3 to 5 Bhajan Christmas 
    
Note: Due to circumstances, any event can be change 
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